4B

4B

4B

4B

Judge

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

NORFOLK CIRCUIT COURT
CRIMINAL DOCKET
ALL COURTROOMS

ALL JUDGES
FEBRUARY 08, 2023

Criminal Cases

Case Number Plaintiff v. Plaintiff's Atty Charge Deft. Status
Defendant Defendant's Atty Case Type

JCJ SPILLMAN, MARK PAULDING, NONVIOL FELON B
CR21001945-00 HAROLD KRISTIN POSS GUN W/l

10Y

F 18.2-308.2
JCJ SPILLMAN, MARK PAULDING, MALICIOUS B
CR22000387-00 HAROLD KRISTIN WOUNDING

F 18.2-51
JCJ SPILLMAN, MARK PAULDING, MALICIOUS B
CR22000387-01 HAROLD KRISTIN WOUNDING

F 18.2-51
JCJ SPILLMAN, MARK PAULDING, USE FIREARMIN B
CR22000387-02 HAROLD KRISTIN FELONY 1ST OFF

F 18.2-53.1
JCJ SPILLMAN, MARK PAULDING, USE FIREARMIN B
CR22000387-03 HAROLD KRISTIN FELONY 1ST OFF

F 18.2-53.1

Hearing Type

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL



4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

Judge

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

Case Number

CT #

Plaintiff v.

RBR
CR15002672-04

RBR
CR21000223-01

RBR
CR17000858-02

RBR
CR21000896-00

RBR
CR21000896-01

RBR
CR21000896-02

RBR
CR21000896-03

RBR
CR21000896-04

Defendant

BOSTIC, APRIL M

COOKE, MELVIN
THOMAS; 1lI

FAULK, WILLIE
LEROY

HUNTER,
CLIFFORD

HUNTER,
CLIFFORD

HUNTER,
CLIFFORD

HUNTER,
CLIFFORD

HUNTER,
CLIFFORD

Plaintiff's Atty

Charge

Defendant's Atty

Case Type

MYERS, JOSEPH

MYERS, ALYSSA

PURVIS, CARA

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

VIOL PROBATION

ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON MISD
OFF

M 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION

ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

ARSON:
DWELLING
UNOCCUPIED
F 18.2-77

CONSPIRE TO
COMMIT ARSON
F 18.2-22

ARSON:
DWELLING
UNOCCUPIED
F 18.2-77

CONSPIRACY
F 18.2-22

ARSON:
DWELLING
UNOCCUPIED
F 18.2-77

Deft. Status

C

Hearing Type

BOND

REV

REV

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL



4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

4C

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

RBR
CR21000896-05

RBR
CR21000896-06

RBR
CR10003970-05

RBR
CR19001344-01

RBR
CR22000350-00

RBR
CR22001221-00

RBR
CR22001221-01

RBR
CR22001221-02

RBR
CR22001221-03

RBR
CR22000895-00

HUNTER,
CLIFFORD

HUNTER,
CLIFFORD

JACKSON,
JACQUAN
LESEAN

PIERCE,
MARKUSS
SHORTER,

AARON JAMAAL

THIGPEN, BRIAN
A

THIGPEN, BRIAN
A

THIGPEN, BRIAN
A

THIGPEN, BRIAN
A

WILLIAMS,
THOMAS OLIN

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

PURVIS, CARA

HERMAN, LANIA

REED, B
THOMAS

DOHERTY, SETH

DOHERTY, SETH

DOHERTY, SETH

DOHERTY, SETH

HERMAN, LANIA

ARSON:
DWELLING
UNOCCUPIED
F 18.2-77

OBTAIN MONEY
BY FALSE
PRETENSE

F 18.2-178

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

DWI, 1ST ACC
M A.18.2-266

NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y

F 18.2-308.2

POSSESS GUN
W/ SCH I-1l DRUG
F 18.2-308.4

FELON POSS
WPN/AMMO (NOT
GUN)

F 18.2-308.2

MANUF/DISTRB
SCH I/ Il 2ND OFF
F 18.2-248

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING

TRYL

TRYL

BOND

REV

BOND

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

MENT



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

Judge

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

EUGENE

CT #

Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant
MJH BRADSHAW,
CR13002294-09 TROY R
MJH BRADSHAW,
CR13002294-10 TROY R
MJH BRADSHAW,
CR13002591-05 TROY R
MJH BRADSHAW,

CR22000893-00

MJIH
CR19000495-16

MJIH
CR19000495-17

MJIH
CR19000495-18

MJH
CR19000495-19

MJIH
CR19000495-20

TROY RAMONE

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

Plaintiff's Atty

F 18.2-51

Charge

Defendant's Atty

Case Type

HERMAN, LANIA

HERMAN, LANIA

HERMAN, LANIA

HERMAN, LANIA

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,

WILLIAM H

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H

PROBATION
VIOLATION
F 19.2-306

PV SHOW CAUSE
RULE
F 19.2-306

PV SHOW CAUSE
RULE
F 19.2-306

OBTAIN CREDIT
CARD
NO.LARCENY

F 18.2-192

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500

Deft. Status

Hearing Type

REV

REV

REV

SENR

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

MJH
CR19000495-21

MJH
CR19000495-22

MJH
CR19000495-23

MJIH
CR19000495-24

MJIH
CR19000495-25

MJIH
CR19000495-26

MJIH
CR19000495-27

MJIH
CR19000495-28

MJIH
CR19000495-29

MJIH
CR19000495-30

MJIH
CR19000495-31

MJIH

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI

MONET

CUFFEE,

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,

WILLIAM H

POLLACK,

F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=3$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

NONVIOL FELON

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

TRYL



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

CR22001164-00

MJIH
CR22000772-00

MJIH
CR22000772-00

MJIH
CJ23000008-00

MJH
CJ23000008-01

MJH
CJ23000008-02

MJH
CJ23000025-00

MJH
CR20001531-00

MJH
CR21001631-00

DEMONTAI
MARQUEZE

HARRIS,
DESHAWN

HARRIS,
DESHAWN

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

KEMP, VOCHON

MAYO,
GREGORY
ALEXANDER

ARMON

FLORA, KATHLYN

FLORA, KATHLYN

MONFILETTO,

MICHELLE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

KOVALCHECK,
CARTER

REED, B
THOMAS

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

POSS GUN W/l
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/l
10Y

F 18.2-308.2

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/
10Y

F 18.2-308.2

PROBATION
VIOLATION
F 19.2-306

PROBATION
VIOLATION
F 19.2-306

PROBATION
VIOLATION
F 19.2-306

PROBATION
VIOLATION:J&DR
COURT

M 16.1-291

POSS F/ABY
CONV VIOL
FELON

F 18.2-308.2

SECOND
DEGREE
MURDER
F 18.2-32

MOT

SC

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

REV

SC

MENT



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

MJH
CR21001631-01

MJH
CR21001631-02

MJH
CR21001631-03

MJIH
CR21001631-04

MJIH
CR21001631-05

MJIH
CR14003937-02

MJIH
CR16001318-11

MJIH
CR16001318-12

MJH
CR16001318-13

MJH
CR16001318-14

MAYO,
GREGORY
ALEXANDER

MAYO,
GREGORY
ALEXANDER

MAYO,
GREGORY
ALEXANDER

MAYO,
GREGORY
ALEXANDER

MAYO,
GREGORY
ALEXANDER

MEDLEY,
QUIMEAR
SHAIHIDE

PALMER, JAMES
DION

PALMER, JAMES
DION

PALMER, JAMES
DION

PALMER, JAMES
DION

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

DICORRADO,
KELLY

DICORRADO,
KELLY

DICORRADO,
KELLY

DICORRADO,
KELLY

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

FIRST DEGREE
MURDER
F 18.2-32

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/l
10Y

F 18.2-308.2

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/l
10Y

F 18.2-308.2

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/l
10Y

F 18.2-308.2

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF

MENT

MENT

MENT

MENT

MENT

REV

MENT

MENT

MENT

MENT



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

MJH
CR19000495-00

MJIH
CR19000495-01

MJH
CR19000495-02

MJIH
CR19000495-03

MJIH
CR19000495-04

MJIH
CR19000495-05

MJIH
CR19000495-06

MJIH
CR19000495-07

MJIH
CR19000495-08

MJIH
CR19000495-09

MJIH
CR19000495-10

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI

MONET

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,

WILLIAM H

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H

F 19.2-306

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=3$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA



5B

5B

5B

5B

5B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

MJH
CR19000495-11

MJH
CR19000495-12

MJH
CR19000495-13

MJIH
CR19000495-14

MJH
CR19000495-15

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET
ADAMS, IMANI

MONET

ADAMS, IMANI
MONET

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H
O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H

O'BRIEN,
WILLIAM H

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$200
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

FORGERY
F 18.2-172

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA
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